IP65
Up to 120lm/W
Lighter, brighter
IP65
Up to 120lm/W
Lighter, brighter
LED FLOOD LIGHT
IP65

23.87lx
15.28lx
25m
20m
15m
0
2000
4000
6000
8000
10000-30 30
-60 60
-90 90
-120 120-150 150180
0
SO-FLS-10W 10W AC100-277V
Beam Angle
120° L140×W107xH32
Item No.
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
Dimensions
(mm)
IP
RatingPF
1100lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
SO-FLS-20W 20W AC100-277V 120° L190×W152xH402200lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
SO-FLS-30W 30W AC100-277V 120° L200×W167xH403300lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
SO-FLS-50W 50W AC100-277V 120° L265×W220xH47.55500lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
SO-FLS-80W 80W AC100-277V 120° L300×W245xH49.58800lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
SO-FLE-100W 100W AC100-277V 120° L345×W295xH53.511000lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
SO-FLS-150W 150W AC100-277V 120° L365×W330xH53.516500lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
SO-FLS-200W 200W AC100-277V 120° L400×W360xH53.522000lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
L
H
W